AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY NIEDZIELA - Gr. B5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 307 MURAWSKI M. - . 122635%; 5 1:47.639 15:14:10.085 5 1:49.643 15:13:36.933
1 1.46.279 15:06:20.014 6 1:50.436 15:15:27.369
5 1:46.874 15:08:06.888  PO. 6 - # 324 STACHURSKI K. - . N 3‘}5‘8? 7 1:51.094 15:17:18.463
3 1:43.758 15:09:50.646 1 1:53.923 15:06:28.695
4 1:45.194 15:11:35.840 2 1:47.844 15:08:16.539  Po. 10 - # 332 SAFLIK M. -. +05.678
s 1.45.826 15:13:21 666 3 1:49.326 15:10:05.865 1 1:51.050 15:08:04.977
6 1.44.420 15:15:06.110 4 1:48.288 15:11:54.153 2 1:53.124 15:09:58.101
5 1:48.734 15:13:42.887 3 1:50.079 15:11:48.180
Po.2 - #319 KARCZT. - . . (D)'{fGF(')r;t 6 1:49.322 15:15:32.209 4 1:49.436 15:13:37.616
1 1.50.239 15:08:27.855 7 1:50.303 15:17:22.512 5 1:50.418 15:15:28.034
2 1:45.361 15:10:13.216 8 1:50.490 15:19:13.002 6 1:59.350 15:17:27.384
3 1:46.546 15:11:59.762
. 1.46.364 15:13.46.126  PO- 7 - #337 TOPCZEWSKI P. - voaota PO.11-#322TYLKIM. -. +05.873
< P P 1 1:50.182 15:06:43.248 1 1:55.729 15:06:30.959
2 1:49.697 15:08:32.945 2 1:51.715 15:08:22.674
Po. 3 - # 235 BEZULSKI M. - . . gi{f.v;g;t 3 1:52.942 15:10:25.887 3 1:49.981 15:10:12.655
1 1.49 881 15:08:27.664 4 1:51.003 15:12:16.890 4 1:49.678 15:12:02.333
2 1:45.656 15:10:13.320 5 1:50.235 15:14:07.125 5 1:49.631 15:13:51.964
3 1.46.548 15:11:59.868 6 1:52.307 15:15:59.432 6 1:49.747 15:15:41.711
4 1.46.355 15:13:46.223 7 1:48.512 15:17:47.944 7 1:49.676 15:17:31.387
5 1:46.089 15:15:32.312
Po. 8 - # 333 MILEJ M. - . + 3?;'8'2 Po. 12 - # 309 ZEMBRZUSKI P. - . + gicfsf.'oF(i)rsst
Po. 4 - # 313 BURLINSKI P. - . . g'?f’f;';;t 1 1:54.969 15:06:30.035 1 1:50.480 15:06:19.252
1 1.49.053 15:06:51.047 2 1:49.628 15:08:19.663 2 1:49.763 15:08:09.015
2 1.49.589 15:08:40.636 3 1:49.425 15:10:09.088 3 1:49.856 15:09:58.871
3 1.47.751 15:10:28.387 4 1:49.495 15:11:58.583 4 1:50.424 15:11:49.295
4 1.48.829 15:12:17.216 5 1:49.689 15:13:48.272 5 1:49.786 15:13:39.081
5 1.47.975 15:14:05.191 6 1:49.344 15:15:37.616 6 1:51.210 15:15:30.291
6 1.47.911 15:15:53.102 7 1:49.836 15:17:27.452 7 1:50.819 15:17:21.110
7 1:47.131 15:17:40.233 8 1:50.012 15:19:17.464
Po. 5 - # 302 STROJNOWSKI M. - . vos88, Po-9-#330 STANISLAWSKI M. - +05.554
1 1:48.602 15:06:56.738 1 1:50.010 15:06:17.729
2 1.47.760 15:08:44.498 2 1:49.352 15:08:07.081
3 1:49.507 15:10:34.005 3 1:50.452 15:09:57.533
4 1:48.441 15:12:22.446 4 1:49.757 15:11:47.290

Fastest lap: 1:43.758

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY NIEDZIELA - Gr. B5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 314 RYTEL M. - . o 3 1:51.215 15:10:33.820 -
1 1:50.744 15:07:16.835 4 1:52.018 15:12:25.838  Po.22 - # 315 KASZUBSKI M. - . L0891
2 1:50.275 15:09:07.110 5 1:54.201 15:14:20.039 ! 1:52.669 15:07:20.341
3 1:50.162 15:10:57.272 6 1:51.388 15:16:11.427 2 1:53.378 15:09:13.719
4 1:54.677 15:12:51.949 3 1:54.209 15:11:07.928
. Diff. First
5 1:55.465 15:14:47.414 PO 18- # 343 KORMANSKI A. - . +07.565 —
1 1:55.150 15:06:34.695  Po. 23 - # 310 OLSZEWSKI A. - . + ggf;;:;
bo. 14 - # 341 FUALEK K. e ) 1:55.151 15:08:29.846 1 1:53.325 15:07:06.143
1 1:52.204 15:08:00.018 3 1:54.397 15:10:24.243 2 1:33.294 15:08:59.437
5 1551787 15:09:51.805 A 0. 6P IS5 S 3 1:54.112 15:10:53.549
3 1:50.336 15:11:42.141 5 1:51.446 15:14:07.012 4 1:55.204 15:12:48.753
4 1:51.329 15:13:33.470 6 1:52.495 15:15:59.507 > 1:54.215 15:14:42.968
5 1.51.087 15:15:24.557 7 1:51.920 15:17:51.427 6 1:56.251 15:16:39.219
6 1:50.947 15:17:15.504 / 1:53.339 15:18:32.558
Diff. First
7 1:51.679 15:19:07.183  PO- 19 - #323 MACIEIEWICZ M. - +08.107 ——
1 1:53.459 15:06:32.574  Po. 24 - # 317 WESOLOWSKAK. - . +09.723
Po. 15 - # 335 JEDRZEJEWSKIS. - . + 06601 2 1:55.296 15:08:27.870 ! 195131 15:09:44.644
1 1:52.799 15:06:49.046 3 1:51.902 15:10:19.772 2 1:53.481 15:11:38.125
2 1:52.182 15:08:41.228 a4 1:51.865 15:12:11.637 3 1:55.118 15:13:33.243
3 1:51.820 15:10:33.048 5 1:52.272 15:14:03.909 4 1:55.505 15:15:28.748
. 159317 15:12:25.365 5 1:58.534 15:17:27.282
5 1:55.196 15:14:20.561  Po. 20 - #345 MARCZAKD. - . + glsfsf;llr;t 6 1:53.778 15:19:21.060
6 1:53.847 15:16:14.408 ! 1:53.265 15:07:01.202
7 1:50.359 15:18:04.767 2 1:53.246 ] 5" 327 KELLERO. - +10753
3 1:52.930 15:10:47.378 1 1:56.624 15:06:32.821
Po. 16 - # 344 GROMADZINSKI D. - . o a0n < 0 Lozl 2 157013 15:08:29.836
1 1:51.476 15:06:44.770 5 1:52.476 15:14:32.901 3 1:57.193 15:10:27.029
2 1:51.106 15:08:35.876 4 1:56.511 15:12:23.540
3 4:13.349 15:12:49.225  Po.21-# 320 ZUKIERSKI M. - . + ggs:gg 5 1:55.110 15:14:18.650
. 1554205 15:1443.430 1 1:54.353 15:06:22.022 6 1:55.853 15:16:14.503
s 156193 15:16:39.623 2 1:53.449 15:08:15.471 7 1:54.551 15:18:09.054
. 153647 15.18:33.270 3 1:53.090 15:10:08.561
4 1:52.848 15:12:01.409
Po. 17 - # 408 CEMBROWICZ M. - . oy At 5 1:53.077 15:13:54.486
1 1:52.845 15:06:50.514 6 1:52.747 15:15:47.233
) 1:52.091 15:08:42.605 7 1:52.618 15:17:39.851

Fastest lap: 1:43.758

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY NIEDZIELA - Gr. B5
Sort by position La ptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

DIff. First

Po. 26 - # 308 PLATEK P. - . +10.891

1 1:56.439 15:06:34.397

2 1:56.669 15:08:31.066

3 1:54.649 15:10:25.715

4 1:56.921 15:12:22.636

. Diff. i

Po. 27 - # 304 KWILINSKI K. - . +11050

1 1:55.390 15:07:00.384

2 1:55.866 15:08:56.250

3 1:54.808 15:10:51.058

4 1:55.017 15:12:46.075

5 1:55.737 15:14:41.812

. Diff. First

Po. 28 - # 303 IWANSKI A. -. +12.375

1 2:00.168 15:09:34.138

2 1:58.420 15:11:32.558

3 1:56.133 15:13:28.691

4 1:57.349 15:15:26.040

DIff. First

Po. 29 - # 329 POTASZKIEWICZ ). - . +12.885

1 1:56.643 15:06:30.672

2 1:57.084 15:08:27.756

3 1:57.159 15:10:24.915

4 1:57.187 15:12:22.102

Fastest lap: 1:43.758
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